Razem

138
96
94
87

80
77

75

73

54
51
51

51

49

45

a4
a4
40
40

38
36
36
36
35

35
33
32
32

32

30
29
29
25

24
24
24
23
23
23
23

22

Lopaty Daniela

amozbig

auwiqgals

ajofz

Czaszki
Jenotow

amozeig

Qauiqais

G274

rysi

amoziig

auiqalis

2304z

Czaszki i skory | Czaszki i futra
wilkow

amoziig

Qauiqalis

9]0z

Czaszki
borsukow

amoziig

Qulqals

9]0z

Czaszki lisow

amoziig

Qulqals

G2 74

Oreze

amoziig

auiqals

9)04Z

Parostki

amoziig

auiqalis

G2 74

Wience

amoziig

79
45

34
33

auiqalis

22
10

12
10

G2l 74

Koto Lowieckie

Lp.

1/Gluszec Rajcza

2|Beskid Zywiec-Lipowa

3|Puchacz Kamesznica

4Knieja Zawoja

5|Wierchy Miléwka

6/Jelen Sopotnia WIK.

7(Tur Bielsko

8|0dyniec Sucha Besk.

9|Hubert Jelesnia
10/Szarak Gierattowice

11/Cietrzew Pewel Slem.
12|Puszczyk todygowice

13|Gron Zywiec

14|Cyranka O$wiecim
15|Diana Zembrzyce

16|Hubertus Miedzyrzecze

17/Sokot Brenna

18|Zbik Zywiec

19Bielsko w Bielsku-Biatej

20|Porgbka w Porgbce

21|Dzik Sol

22|Klimczok Buczkowice

23|Jarzabek Kalwaria Zeb.

24/|0rzet Osiek

25|Bazant Dziegielow
26|Sokdt Bielsko-Biata
27|Jarzgbek Wista

28|Knieja Wadowice

29/Kuna Zywiec

30|Knieja Ciecina

31|Czajka Krakow

32|Brzezie Hazlach
33|Gtuszec Wista

34|Sokdt Oswiecim

35|Mysliwiec Lanckorona

36|Zbik Lachowice

37|Gron Makow Podh.
38|Beskid Andrychdw
39|Jelenica Ustron

40|Rogacz Andrychow
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Koto Lowieckie

Lp.

41|Gluszec Bielsko-Biata
42|Skalniak Juszczyn
43|Chybie w Chybiu

44|Mewa Brzeznica

45|Diana Skoczéw
46|Bazant Bestwina

47|Debowiec w Debowcu

48|Jastrzab Pruchna
49|Knieja Zabrzeg

50|Hubert Ryczow

51|Stonka Jaworzno

52|Jarzabek Biatka-Grzech.
53|Knieja Jordanéw
54/0lza Istebna

55|Cietrzew Mucharz

56/|Slepowron Rudzica
57|Kruk Zator

58|Zbik Dankowice

59|Bazant Wadowice
60|Ry$ Bielsko-Biata
61|Borsuk Gilowice

62|Knieja Pisarzowice
63|Bor Makow Podh.

64Hubertus Goleszow

65|Istebna w Istebnej
66|Ry$ Brzeszcze
67|Bor Stryszow
68|Jelen Kety

69|Granica Zebrzydowice
70|Daniel Chetmek-Libigz
71|Bystra Bystra Podh.

72|Bor Oswiecim

73|Babiogdrskie Sidzina
74/|Szarak Jordanow

Strona 2



	Arkusz1

